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26613-1

26643-1

LIMITED ACCESS

Publication - CCC 

486.4 2

MCEOWN, Riley A. 

13-MAY-2025 09:00 AM 202 

CLC

13-MAY-2025 09:00 AM 202 

CLC

13-MAY-2025 09:00 AM 202 

FA

116: 24-3874

116: 24-3874

101: 24-5778

REG 001

002

001

CCC 271

Salmon Arm BC

CCC 151

Salmon Arm BC

CCC 267 b

Enderby BC

For Files Appearing on 12-MAY-2025  
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IBD

IBJ

WAR

WAR

N

N
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26441-1-K

26522-1

26312-2-B

26383-1

26417-1

26440-1

26577-1

4911: 26582-1

BLINN-BERG, James T. 

HELMER, Trevor J. 

HENDRY, Christina L. 

HENDRY, Christina L. 

HENDRY, Christina L. 

HENDRY, Christina L. 

HENDRY, Christina L. 

HENDRY, Christina L. 

28-JUL-2025 09:30 AM 201 

FT

28-JUL-2025 09:30 AM 201 

FT

12-AUG-2025 11:00 AM JCM 

PSB

12-AUG-2025 11:00 AM JCM 

PSB

12-AUG-2025 11:00 AM JCM 

PSB

16-SEP-2025 09:00 AM 200 

CWI

16-SEP-2025 09:00 AM 200 

CWI

16-SEP-2025 09:00 AM 200 

CWI

16-SEP-2025 09:00 AM 200 

CWI

16-SEP-2025 09:00 AM 200 

CWI

16-SEP-2025 09:00 AM 200 

CWI

16-SEP-2025 09:00 AM 200 

CWI

117: 24-1228

117: 24-1228

117: 24-440

117: 24-440

117: 24-440

SARM: 24-1676-

1

SARM: 24-1676-

1

116: 24-1930

116: 24-2088

116: 24-5778

116: 24-7147

124: 24-3412

201 001

002

001

002

003

001

002

001

001

001

001

001

CCC 266

Sicamous BC

CCC 266

Sicamous BC

CCC 163.1 2

Mara BC

CCC 162 1 a

Mara BC

CCC 162 1 a

Mara BC

CCC 733.1 1

Salmon Arm BC

CCC 733.1 1

Salmon Arm BC

CCC 334 b

Salmon Arm BC

CCC 334 b

Salmon Arm BC

CCC 334 b

Salmon Arm BC

CCC 334 b

Salmon Arm BC

CCC 334 b

Revelstoke BC
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IBD

IBD

IBD

IBD

IBD

IBD

IBD

IBD

IBD

IBD

IBD

IBD

G 

G 

G 

G 

G 

G 

G 
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SUM

WAR

WAR

WAR
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UTP
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N

N

N

N

N

N
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26643-1

26599-1-K

4781: 115232-1

23985-1

25847-1

25847-3-A

MORRIS, Anistey 

RUDCOVSKI, Lior R. 

STEPURA, Chelsea D. 

WILLIAM, Johnny B. J.

WILLIAM, Johnny B. J.

WILLIAM, Johnny B. J.

27-MAY-2025 09:00 AM 200 

CLC

27-MAY-2025 09:00 AM 200 

CLC

2041 15-MAY-2025 07:00 PM 

311 JIR

101: 24-5778

101: 24-5778

116: 25-345

210: 24-27113

101: 22-7550

101: 22-7550

101: 22-7550

101: 22-2238

101: 22-2238

101: 22-2238

101: 24-3625

201 002

002

001

001

001

002

003

001

002

003

001

CCC 268 2

Enderby BC

CCC 268 2

Enderby BC

CCC 266

Salmon Arm BC

CCC 334 b

Kamloops BC

CDS 5 2

Enderby BC

CDS 5 2

Enderby BC

CDS 5 2

Enderby BC

CCC 117.01 1

Enderby BC

CCC 91 1

Enderby BC

CCC 92 1

Enderby BC

CCC 145 5 a

Enderby BC
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IBD

END

END

WI

WI

WI
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$500.00 and 12 
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ROW

ROW

ROW
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WAR

N

N
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4971: 51961-1

26592-1

26659-1

26415-2-KB

26646-1-K

WILLIAM, Johnny B. J.

WORRALL, Zachary W. 

ADAMS, Sherry L. 

AUGUST-SJODIN, 

Tristan L. 

AUGUST-SJODIN, 

Tristan L. 

20-MAY-2025 11:00 AM JCM 

FXD

20-MAY-2025 11:00 AM JCM 

FXD

27-MAY-2025 09:00 AM 200 

CLC

20-MAY-2025 11:00 AM JCM 

FXD

20-MAY-2025 11:00 AM JCM 

FXD

20-MAY-2025 11:00 AM JCM 

FXD

20-MAY-2025 11:00 AM JCM 

FXD

20-MAY-2025 11:00 AM JCM 

FXD

20-MAY-2025 11:00 AM JCM 

FXD

101: 21-4892

101: 21-4892

101: 21-4892

101: 21-4892

116: 24-4312

116: 24-4312

116: 25-829

116: 25-1876

116: 25-1876

116: 25-1475

116: 25-1475

116: 25-1475

116: 25-1475

201

202

001

002

003

004

001

002

001

001

002

001

002

003

004

CDS 5 2

Spallumcheen BC

CDS 5 2

Spallumcheen BC

CDS 5 2

Spallumcheen BC

CDS 5 2

Spallumcheen BC

CCC 334 b

Salmon Arm BC

CCC 348 1 b

Salmon Arm BC

MVA 95 1

Salmon Arm BC

CCC 733.1 1

Salmon Arm BC

CCC 733.1 1

Salmon Arm BC

CCC 266

Salmon Arm BC

CCC 267 c

Salmon Arm BC

CCC 733.1 1

Salmon Arm BC

CCC 733.1 1

Salmon Arm BC

For Files Appearing on 13-MAY-2025  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

WI

WI

WI

WI

IBD

IBD

SBD

IBD

IBD

IBD

IBD

IBD

IBD

RON

WAR

AN

REM

REM

N

N

N

Y

Y
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26248-1

26248-3-S

26275-1

26275-3-S

26302-1

26302-3-S

3521: 75951-1

BAER, Aaron J. 

BAER, Aaron J. 

BAER, Aaron J. 

BAER, Aaron J. 

BAER, Aaron J. 

BAER, Aaron J. 

BAER, Aaron J. 

27-MAY-2025 09:00 AM 200 

CLC

27-MAY-2025 09:00 AM 200 

CLC

27-MAY-2025 09:00 AM 200 

CLC

27-MAY-2025 09:00 AM 200 

CLC

27-MAY-2025 09:00 AM 200 

CLC

27-MAY-2025 09:00 AM 200 

CLC

27-MAY-2025 09:00 AM 200 

CLC

27-MAY-2025 09:00 AM 200 

CLC

27-MAY-2025 09:00 AM 200 

CLC

27-MAY-2025 09:00 AM 200 

CLC

27-MAY-2025 09:00 AM 200 

CLC

27-MAY-2025 09:00 AM 200 

CLC

116: 24-631

116: 24-631

KAML: 24-631-2

116: 24-464

KAML: 24-631-2

116: 24-2171

116: 24-2171

116: 24-2171

KAML: 24-631-2

IRSL: 25-113

IRSL: 25-113

IRSL: 25-113

202 001

004

001

001

001

001

003

005

001

001

002

003

CCC 430 4

Salmon Arm BC

CCC 129 a

Salmon Arm BC

CCC 742.6

Chase BC

CCC 430 4

Salmon Arm BC

CCC 742.6

Chase BC

CCC 355 b

Salmon Arm BC

CCC 334 b

Salmon Arm BC

CCC 145 5 a

Salmon Arm BC

CCC 742.6

Chase BC

MVA 95 1

Hope BC

MVA 102 a

Hope BC

MVA 234 1

Hope BC
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SBD

SBD

SBD

SBD

SBD

SBD

SBD

SBD

SBD

SBD

SBD

SBD

DO

DO

DO

DO

Y

N

Y

N

Y

N

Y
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26645-1-K

26645-2-KA

26423-1

26390-1

26649-1

26024-1-K

26605-1

BECKER, Shondra K. 

BECKER, Shondra K. 

CHERNESKY, Gene R. 

CORCORAN, Danial R. 

CROSS, Travis M. E.

ELLIOTT, Dustin D. 

FITZGERALD, Tyra L. 

13-MAY-2025 11:00 AM JCM 

FXD

13-MAY-2025 11:00 AM JCM 

FXD

27-MAY-2025 11:00 AM JCM 

FXD

27-MAY-2025 09:00 AM 200 

CLC

27-MAY-2025 09:00 AM 200 

CLC

27-MAY-2025 09:00 AM 200 

APW

20-MAY-2025 11:00 AM JCM 

FXD

20-MAY-2025 11:00 AM JCM 

FXD

20-MAY-2025 11:00 AM JCM 

FXD

27-MAY-2025 09:00 AM 200 

AHR

27-MAY-2025 09:00 AM 200 

AHR

27-MAY-2025 09:00 AM 200 

AHR

101: 25-1675

101: 25-1845

101: 23-7497

116: 24-4008

116: 24-4008

116: 25-957

101: 23-2478

101: 23-2478

101: 23-2478

116: 24-7723

116: 24-7723

116: 24-7723

202 001

001

001

001

002

001

001

002

003

001

002

003

CCC 266

Enderby BC

CCC 145 4 a

Enderby BC

CCC 152

Enderby BC

CCC 348 1 a

Salmon Arm BC

CCC 430 4

Salmon Arm BC

CCC 334 b

Salmon Arm BC

CCC 267 b

Enderby BC

CCC 267 a

Enderby BC

CCC 279 2

Enderby BC

CCC 334 b

Salmon Arm BC

CCC 334 b

Salmon Arm BC

CCC 266

Salmon Arm BC

For Files Appearing on 13-MAY-2025  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SBD

SBD

IBD

IBD

IBD

SBD

SBD

SBD

SBD

SBD

SBD

SBD

ROW

ROW

ROW

UTP

UTP

ROD

UTP

N

N

N

N

N

N

N
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Bail
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26605-1

26626-1

26657-1-K

25639-2-B

26334-2-B

26613-1

26614-1-K

FITZGERALD, Tyra L. 

GALLIPEAU, Zane R. 

GRAMATOWSKI, Michael 

HAYWARD, Kristopher 

JONCAS, Shane L. 

LIMITED ACCESS

Publication - CCC 

486.4 2

LIMITED ACCESS

Publication - CCC 

486.4 2

27-MAY-2025 09:00 AM 200 

AHR

27-MAY-2025 09:00 AM 200 

AHR

13-MAY-2025 11:00 AM JCM 

FXD

10-JUN-2025 09:00 AM 202 

CLC

10-JUN-2025 09:00 AM 202 

CLC

20-MAY-2025 09:30 AM 201 

AHR

27-MAY-2025 09:00 AM 200 

AHR

20-MAY-2025 11:00 AM JCM 

FXD

20-MAY-2025 11:00 AM JCM 

FXD

20-MAY-2025 11:00 AM JCM 

FXD

20-MAY-2025 11:00 AM JCM 

FXD

20-MAY-2025 11:00 AM JCM 

FXD

116: 24-7723

116: 24-7723

117: 25-223

101: 25-2199

101: 25-2199

CHP: 21-5373-2

116: 24-7993

116: 24-3874

116: 24-3874

116: 24-5841

116: 24-5841

116: 24-5841

202 004

005

001

001

002

001

001

001

002

001

002

003

CCC 266

Salmon Arm BC

CCC 430 4

Salmon Arm BC

MVA 95 1

Sicamous BC

CCC 811

Enderby BC

CCC 733.1 1

Enderby BC

CCC 733.1 1

Salmon Arm BC

CCC 733.1 1

Salmon Arm BC

CCC 271

Salmon Arm BC

CCC 151

Salmon Arm BC

CCC 151

Salmon Arm BC

CCC 271

Salmon Arm BC

CCC 151

Salmon Arm BC

For Files Appearing on 13-MAY-2025  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SBD

SBD

SBD

SBD

SBD

SBD

SBD

SBD

SBD

SBD

SBD

SBD

UTP

AN

ROD

ROD

WAR

WAR

WAR

N

N

Y

N

N

N

N

File Number Name Cnt Description Next AppearanceAgency FileRm Proc
Lesser

Rslt DispositionI/C
Bail

Included
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26614-1-K

26615-1

26643-1

26644-1

26643-1

26571-1

LIMITED ACCESS

Publication - CCC 

486.4 2

LIMITED ACCESS

Publication - CCC 

486.4 2.1

MCEOWN, Riley A. 

MICHEL, Lionl P. 

MORRIS, Icelyn J. 

MULVAGH, Christopher 

T. 

20-MAY-2025 11:00 AM JCM 

FXD

20-MAY-2025 11:00 AM JCM 

FXD

20-MAY-2025 11:00 AM JCM 

FXD

20-MAY-2025 11:00 AM JCM 

FXD

20-MAY-2025 11:00 AM JCM 

FXD

20-MAY-2025 11:00 AM JCM 

FXD

20-MAY-2025 11:00 AM JCM 

FXD

27-MAY-2025 09:00 AM 200 

CLC

10-JUN-2025 09:00 AM 202 

CLC

13-MAY-2025 10:15 AM 202 

APP

27-MAY-2025 09:00 AM 200 

CLC

10-JUN-2025 09:00 AM 202 

AHR

116: 24-5841

116: 24-6696

116: 24-6696

116: 24-6696

116: 24-6696

116: 24-6696

116: 24-6696

101: 24-5778

116: 25-1220

116: 25-1220

101: 24-5778

117: 24-1685

202 004

001

002

003

004

005

006

001

001

001

001

001

CCC 271

Salmon Arm BC

CCC 355 b

Salmon Arm BC

CCC 355 b

Salmon Arm BC

CCC 355 b

Salmon Arm BC

CCC 355 b

Salmon Arm BC

CCC 355 b

Salmon Arm BC

CCC 355 b

Salmon Arm BC

CCC 267 b

Enderby BC

MVA 95 1

Salmon Arm BC

MVA 95 1

Salmon Arm BC

CCC 267 b

Enderby BC

CCC 264

Sicamous BC

For Files Appearing on 13-MAY-2025  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SBD

SBD

SBD

SBD

SBD

SBD

SBD

SBD

SBD

WI

SBD

SBD

WAR

WAR

WAR

AN

WAR

WAR

N

N

N

N

N

N
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Bail
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26542-2-B

26601-1

26660-1-K

26661-1

26574-1

26642-1

26546-1

26645-1-K

26645-2-KA

PAVEY, Calvin 

PHELPS, Kim S. 

ROY, Colten W. 

ROY, Colten W. 

SAARI, Natasha M. 

TOFIK, Tofik A. 

Publication - CCC 517

1

TRELENBERG, Clayton 

W. 

BECKER, Shondra K. 

BECKER, Shondra K. 

05-AUG-2025 09:00 AM 202 

CWI

20-MAY-2025 11:00 AM JCM 

FXD

10-JUN-2025 09:00 AM 202 

AHR

10-JUN-2025 09:00 AM 202 

AHR

10-JUN-2025 09:00 AM 202 

AHR

27-MAY-2025 09:00 AM 200 

CLC

27-MAY-2025 09:00 AM 200 

CLC

20-MAY-2025 11:00 AM JCM 

FXD

20-MAY-2025 11:00 AM JCM 

FXD

27-MAY-2025 09:00 AM 200 

CLC

27-MAY-2025 09:00 AM 200 

CLC

SARM: 24-6519-

1

116: 25-145

116: 25-1291

116: 25-1422

116: 25-1422

116: 24-6501

117: 25-533

116: 24-5036

116: 24-5036

101: 25-1675

101: 25-1845

202

JCM

001

001

001

001

002

001

001

001

002

001

001

CCC 811

Salmon Arm BC

MVA 95 1

Salmon Arm BC

CCC 264

Salmon Arm BC

CCC 266

Salmon Arm BC

CCC 334 b

Salmon Arm BC

MVA 95 1

Salmon Arm BC

CCC 244 1

Sicamous BC

CCC 267 a

Salmon Arm BC

CCC 267 a

Salmon Arm BC

CCC 266

Enderby BC

CCC 145 4 a

Enderby BC

For Files Appearing on 13-MAY-2025  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SBD

SBD

SBD

SBD

SBD

SBD

SBD

SBD

SBD

SBS

SBS

ROW

AN

UTP

UTP

RON

ROB

WAR

ROW

ROW

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

File Number Name Cnt Description Next AppearanceAgency FileRm Proc
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26626-1

4911: 26404-1

26216-2-C

4911: 26158-1

4911: 26600-1

26561-1-K

GALLIPEAU, Zane R. 

JUNEAU OUELLET, Simon

J. 

LIMITED ACCESS

Publication - CCC 

486.4 2.1

MCCONACHIE, Brent C. 

SANTOS CASTILLO, 

Jorge L. 

FASCIANO, Jonathan R.

24-JUN-2025 02:00 PM 201 

IGP

20-MAY-2025 11:00 AM JCM 

FXD

20-MAY-2025 11:00 AM JCM 

FXD

27-AUG-2025 02:00 PM 201 

CTD

27-AUG-2025 02:00 PM 201 

CTD

17-JUN-2025 11:00 AM JCM 

FXD

4911 04-FEB-2026 02:00 PM 

201 PTC

4911 04-FEB-2026 02:00 PM 

201 PTC

4911 04-FEB-2026 02:00 PM 

201 PTC

4911 04-FEB-2026 02:00 PM 

201 PTC

117: 25-223

124: 24-1774

124: 24-1774

116: 23-2294

116: 23-2294

124: 23-2792

124: 24-3403

124: 24-3403

124: 24-3403

124: 24-3403

116: 24-7179

116: 24-7179

JCM

REG

001

001

002

001

002

001

001

002

003

004

001

002

MVA 95 1

Sicamous BC

CCC 264

Revelstoke BC

CCC 733.1 1

Revelstoke BC

CCC 268 2

Salmon Arm BC

CCC 221

Salmon Arm BC

MVA 95 1

Revelstoke BC

CCC 129 a

Revelstoke BC

CCC 270 1 a

Revelstoke BC

CCC 270 1 a

Revelstoke BC

CCC 320.13 1

Revelstoke BC

CCC 266

Salmon Arm BC

CCC 279 2

Salmon Arm BC

For Files Appearing on 13-MAY-2025  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SBS

SBD

SBD

SBS

SBS

SBS

SBS

SBS

SBS

SBS

END

END

SOP 

SOP 

AN

UTP

ROW

AN

AN

RIC

N

Y

N

N

N

N
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26433-1

23984-1

HANNA, David L. 

NORMAN, Brandon E. J.

20-MAY-2025 11:00 AM JCM 

FXD

116: 24-5694

116: 21-5870

116: 21-5870

116: 21-5870

116: 21-5870

201

REG

001

001

002

003

004

CCC 117.05 1

Salmon Arm BC

CDS 4 1

Salmon Arm BC

CDS 4 1

Salmon Arm BC

CDS 4 1

Salmon Arm BC

CDS 4 1

Salmon Arm BC

For Files Appearing on 14-MAY-2025  

 

 

 

 

 

IBD

END

END

END

END

RGS 

SOP 

SOP 

SOP 

SOP 

WAR

N

N
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